
 Date  Day BA BCOM BBA BCA BSW

16-12-2021 Thursday History: India Under the Crown

17-12-2021 Friday Philosophy: Indian Philosophy-II

18-12-2021 Saturday Education: Distance Education

19-12-2021 Sunday Spoken English
Environmental Studies 
and Disaster 
Management

Environmental Studies 
and Disaster Management

Environmental Studies 
and Disaster Management

Environmental Studies 
and Disaster Management

20-12-2021 Monday Economics: Development Economics

21-12-2021 Tuesday Sociology: Social Problems and Social Welfare Company Law Fundamentals of Financial Computer Organization Social Action and Social 

KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY
Time Table for Degree 4th Semester (New) Examination 2021

Time: Full Paper [1.30pm to 4.30pm]; Half paper [1.30pm to 3.30pm]; Practical [10 AM onwards]

21-12-2021 Tuesday Sociology: Social Problems and Social Welfare Company Law Fundamentals of Financial 
Management Computer Organization Social Action and Social 

Movements 
22-12-2021 Wednesday JMM: Media Laws and  Ethics

23-12-2021 Thursday Assamese: Bhakhar Bibhinna Rup Aru Bhakha Vigyan Auditing Human Resource 
Development

Programming in JAVA 
(Half Paper)

Social Welfare 
Administration 

24-12-2021 Friday

English: English Poetry from Mediaeval to Modern/ 
Political Science: Select Political Systems(UK & USA)/ 
Philosophy: Philosophy of Religion/ Education: 
Educational Technology/ Sociology: Theoretical 
Perspectives in Sociology/ Economics: Quantitive 
Methods for Economic Analysis-II/ History: History of 
Europe(1789-1878)/ Sanskrit: Alankar Sashtra (Poetics) 
Aru Artha Sashtra/ Assamese: Asomiya Gadya Sahitya 
/JMM: Indian Constitution

26-12-2021 Sunday Political Science: Politics in India-I (Constitutional 
Dynamics) E-Commerce Cost and Management 

Accounting Software Engineering Introduction to Gender 
Studies 

27-12-2021 Monday Sanskrit: Natok/Maths: Integral Calculus, Differential 
Equations

28-12-2021 Tuesday English: Prose Programming in JAVA 
(Practical) Field Work

sd/-
Date : 16-11-2021 Controller of Examinations


